
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
 88 
 44 
 15 
 14 
114 
  8 
 11 
  7 
 10 
198 
505 
111 
 77 
 92 
126 
 25 
888 
 80 
  6 
 13 
 46 
 67 
 55 
 62 
127 
118 
 26 
 18 
 17 

Class 
FMA 

FASP 

FMA 

FADF 

FASP 

FMA 

FMA 

FADF 

FADF 

FAUGO 

FASP 

FGA 

FMA 

FADF 

FSA 

FADF 

FPRA 

FGA 

FAUESC 

FMA 

FMA 

FASP 

FASP 

FPEA 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FADF 

FPRA 

FADF 

Name 
Lucas Neuenschwander 
Breno Moraes Lopes 
Lucas Moura de Castro 
Gabriel A. Gomes de Lemos 
Miguel Piovan Leonardi  
Leandro N. A. de Almeida 
Heitor Vasconcelos Solla 
Gabriel Dantas Koenigkan 
João A. P. Pinheiro Filho 
Vinícius Costa Mercez 
Wagner E. O. Santilli 
Heitor Dall Agnol Farias 
Miguel M. A. Pinto Coelho 
Bruno Diaz Schetino 
João V.D. Lopes Bonfim 
Arthur Matos Pereira 
Alfredinho V. Ibiapina Filho 
João Pedro Martins Jo 
Dimas Mota 
Gustavo De Luka e Souza 
Matheus C. Sena Fulgencio 
Rafael F. Pereira da Costa 
Murilo Vieira da Rocha 
João Marques 
Lucas Costa Capelossi 
Nicollas C Loretti da Silveira 
Pedro H. R. Menezes Lins 
Akyu De Lara Myasava 
Artur Renato Lemos Hoff 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:03.006 
1:03.097 
1:03.117 
1:03.155 
1:03.198 
1:03.230 
1:03.269 
1:03.273 
1:03.314 
1:03.316 
1:03.324 
1:03.371 
1:03.381 
1:03.401 
1:03.424 
1:03.544 
1:03.574 
1:03.645 
1:03.706 
1:03.877 
1:03.944 
1:03.946 
1:03.956 
1:04.054 
1:04.080 
1:04.181 
1:04.194 
1:04.265 
1:04.864 

Diff 

0.091 
0.111 
0.149 
0.192 
0.224 
0.263 
0.267 
0.308 
0.310 
0.318 
0.365 
0.375 
0.395 
0.418 
0.538 
0.568 
0.639 
0.700 
0.871 
0.938 
0.940 
0.950 
1.048 
1.074 
1.175 
1.188 
1.259 
1.858 

Gap 

0.091 
0.020 
0.038 
0.043 
0.032 
0.039 
0.004 
0.041 
0.002 
0.008 
0.047 
0.010 
0.020 
0.023 
0.120 
0.030 
0.071 
0.061 
0.171 
0.067 
0.002 
0.010 
0.098 
0.026 
0.101 
0.013 
0.071 
0.599 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
3 
4 
4 
7 
3 
4 
4 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
6 
6 
7 
5 
7 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

S1 Best 
23.275 
23.330 
23.243 
23.340 
23.257 
23.303 
23.507 
23.346 
23.189 
23.305 
23.423 
23.377 
23.528 
23.388 
23.435 
23.546 
23.521 
23.552 
23.515 
23.265 
23.577 
23.594 
23.494 
23.678 
23.518 
23.628 
23.728 
23.614 
23.652 

S2 Best 
17.180 
17.232 
17.169 
17.219 
17.289 
17.188 
17.113 
17.207 
17.204 
17.205 
17.140 
17.268 
17.211 
17.210 
17.203 
17.251 
17.254 
17.338 
17.296 
17.304 
17.411 
17.322 
17.371 
17.431 
17.328 
17.473 
17.442 
17.471 
17.311 

S3 Best 
22.551 
22.535 
22.637 
22.507 
22.543 
22.629 
22.618 
22.703 
22.597 
22.624 
22.761 
22.599 
22.638 
22.700 
22.655 
22.747 
22.742 
22.711 
22.626 
22.668 
22.891 
23.030 
22.680 
22.855 
22.716 
22.907 
23.016 
23.012 
22.999 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/10/2018 16:27:35 
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
CADETE 

7o TREINO LIVRE - PCK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 16:16:14 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

10/10/2018 16:18 
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